
PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:31.48 18

2 Cameron Middle School 00:16:00.71 49

3 Warwood Middle 00:16:21.06 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Moundsville Jr High 00:18:41.14 4

Triadelphia Middle 00:14:46.67 3

Brooke Middle School 00:17:44.56 3

Bridge Street Middle 00:13:26.97 1
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:31.48 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 850 Zoe Zervos 00:12:03.14 1

2 3 849 Rilee Storm 00:13:12.57 2

3 4 847 Kalyn Reese 00:13:19.80 3

4 5 844 Nia Miller 00:13:21.28 4

5 11 846 Savannah Potts 00:15:40.62 8

6 13 843 Alexis Kimberly 00:15:45.18 (9)

7 24 845 Avery Murphy 00:17:04.55 (16)

2 Cameron Middle School 00:16:00.71 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 832 Emma Francis 00:15:23.38 6

2 10 831 Skye Dobbs 00:15:39.12 7

3 14 833 Janelle Shabdue 00:15:49.17 10

4 17 836 Kendra Thomas 00:16:20.62 12

5 21 834 Addison Stern 00:16:51.30 14

6 28 835 Aubrey Thomas 00:17:31.12 (19)

7 30 830 Ali Dishman 00:18:23.76 (20)

3 Warwood Middle 00:16:21.06 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 862 Aria Swartz 00:15:01.52 5

2 15 855 Izzabelle Brewer 00:16:00.61 11

3 20 860 Hailey Hastings 00:16:36.98 13

4 23 858 Mikayla Evans 00:16:57.00 15

5 25 859 Patience Fletcher 00:17:09.23 17

6 26 857 Sydney Crow 00:17:25.33 (18)

7 32 856 Lacey Couto 00:19:24.18 (21)
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 850 Zoe Zervos 7th 00:12:03.14 Sherrard Jr High

2 0 853 McKenna Guthoerl 7th 00:12:53.69 Triadelphia Middle

3 2 849 Rilee Storm 8th 00:13:12.57 Sherrard Jr High

4 3 847 Kalyn Reese 7th 00:13:19.80 Sherrard Jr High

5 4 844 Nia Miller 8th 00:13:21.28 Sherrard Jr High

6 0 826 Laiken Villani 7th 00:13:26.97 Bridge Street Middle

7 0 854 Olivia Hengler 6th 00:14:52.91 Triadelphia Middle

8 5 862 Aria Swartz 6th 00:15:01.52 Warwood Middle

9 6 832 Emma Francis 8th 00:15:23.38 Cameron Middle School

10 7 831 Skye Dobbs 6th 00:15:39.12 Cameron Middle School

11 8 846 Savannah Potts 8th 00:15:40.62 Sherrard Jr High

12 0 839 Alina Holliday 8th 00:15:41.41 Moundsville Jr High

13 (9) 843 Alexis Kimberly 6th 00:15:45.18 Sherrard Jr High

14 10 833 Janelle Shabdue 8th 00:15:49.17 Cameron Middle School

15 11 855 Izzabelle Brewer 8th 00:16:00.61 Warwood Middle

16 0 840 Gabriella Kelly 6th 00:16:11.04 Moundsville Jr High

17 12 836 Kendra Thomas 6th 00:16:20.62 Cameron Middle School

18 0 828 Faith Farrell 8th 00:16:23.15 Brooke Middle School

19 0 852 Blair Anderson 6th 00:16:33.40 Triadelphia Middle

20 13 860 Hailey Hastings 8th 00:16:36.98 Warwood Middle

21 14 834 Addison Stern 6th 00:16:51.30 Cameron Middle School

22 0 829 Kairi Faulkner 6th 00:16:53.10 Brooke Middle School

23 15 858 Mikayla Evans 8th 00:16:57.00 Warwood Middle

24 (16) 845 Avery Murphy 7th 00:17:04.55 Sherrard Jr High

25 17 859 Patience Fletcher 6th 00:17:09.23 Warwood Middle

26 (18) 857 Sydney Crow 7th 00:17:25.33 Warwood Middle

27 0 851 JaNiya Zuk 7th 00:17:27.39 Sherrard Jr High

28 (19) 835 Aubrey Thomas 8th 00:17:31.12 Cameron Middle School

29 0 848 Camdyn Roush 7th 00:17:32.18 Sherrard Jr High

30 (20) 830 Ali Dishman 6th 00:18:23.76 Cameron Middle School

31 0 837 Macie Bohrer 6th 00:19:05.25 Moundsville Jr High

32 (21) 856 Lacey Couto 8th 00:19:24.18 Warwood Middle

33 0 827 Jazmine Boyce 8th 00:19:57.44 Brooke Middle School

34 0 838 Shaylyn Chanze 6th 00:23:46.87 Moundsville Jr High
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